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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Roeschlein237
Airborne

9.200 9.300 9.0009.375 36.875
3 3 3 4T 1 

1 

Isabella Scalise-Royston253
West Valley

8.825 9.475 9.0009.450 36.750
8 1 1T 4T 2 

2 

Kiana McCrea241
Central Coast

9.075 8.900 9.1509.000 36.125
4 7 10T 1 3 

3 

Talia Schreiber248
San Mateo

9.225 9.000 8.7759.025 36.025
2 5T 9 9T 4 

4 

Iliana DeMattei246
Pacific West

9.275 8.600 8.8509.250 35.975
1 9 5 8 5 

5 

Aria Spaulding252
West Coast

8.875 9.000 9.0259.050 35.950
7 5T 7T 2T 6 

6 

Isabella Saggau251
USA Sports-Hollister

8.650 8.750 8.9009.275 35.575
12T 8 4 7 7 

7 

Phoebe Wong245
Gold Star

8.925 9.400 8.7758.375 35.475
6 2 15 9T 8 

8 

Katie Donaldson249
Santa Cruz

8.700 8.550 8.9509.050 35.250
10 10 7T 6 9 

9 

Gabriela Garcia-Wright238
CSC - Cambrianna

8.650 9.050 8.5009.000 35.200
12T 4 10T 12T 10 

10 

Erika Matthews242
Central Coast

8.675 8.375 8.4509.450 34.950
11 13 1T 14 11 

11 

Jillian Porter243
Diablo

8.525 8.525 8.1509.150 34.350
14 11 6 15 12T

12T

Jordan Smith240
CSC - Great Oaks

9.025 8.450 8.1258.750 34.350
5 12 13 16 12T

12T

Sophie Henkenmeier236
Airborne

8.200 8.225 8.7508.400 33.575
15 14 14 11 14 

14 

Diondria Bryant247
Pacific West

8.750 8.100 9.0257.400 33.275
9 15 17 2T 15 

15 

Victoria Lynch250
Top Flight

7.900 8.000 8.5008.250 32.650
16 16 16 12T 16 

16 

Briana Da Rosa239
CSC - Cambrianna

7.850 7.000 8.0258.775 31.650
17 17 12 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Kwan229
San Mateo

9.225 9.450 9.2759.275 37.225
3T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Melissa Dickson225
GymStars-Modesto

8.825 9.575 9.4259.250 37.075
9T 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Briana Fedkiw219
Airborne

9.375 9.300 8.9509.250 36.875
1 4 2T 7 3 

3 

Sydney Chancey218
Airborne

9.175 9.525 9.1009.050 36.850
5 2 7 3 4 

4 

Simona Nemychenkov224
Gold Star

9.225 9.025 9.0259.125 36.400
3T 8 6 5 5 

5 

Gwyneth Do231
Twisters

9.325 9.275 8.8508.800 36.250
2 5 12 10 6 

6 

Emma Jacobi232
Twisters

9.125 8.850 8.6759.200 35.850
6 9 5 11 7 

7 

Mia Delgado222
CSC - Great Oaks

9.025 8.625 9.0509.000 35.700
7 11 8 4 8 

8 

Mira Bhatt235
West Valley

8.725 9.075 8.3509.250 35.400
13 7 2T 16 9 

9 

Charvi Datt227
Pacific West

8.825 8.100 8.9258.950 34.800
9T 15T 9 8 10 

10 

Mia Reeve234
West Coast

8.900 8.175 8.8758.825 34.775
8 14 11 9 11 

11 

Kayla Kelly220
CSC - Great Oaks

8.775 9.100 8.4758.200 34.550
11T 6 17 14 12 

12 

Varsha Venkatram221
CSC - Great Oaks

8.700 8.475 8.3258.725 34.225
14 12 13 17 13 

13 

Anna Turk233
USA Sports-Hollister

8.625 8.800 8.4008.300 34.125
15 10 16 15 14 

14 

Gianna Picciuto223
Elite

8.000 8.375 8.6508.875 33.900
17 13 10 12 15 

15 

Megan Ortega230
Top Flight

8.450 8.100 8.5008.625 33.675
16 15T 14 13 16 

16 

Gabriella Loa226
GymStars-Modesto

8.775 7.450 9.0008.375 33.600
11T 17 15 6 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evgenia Polishchuk213
San Mateo

9.125 9.675 9.1008.675 36.575
4 1 12T 4T 1 

1 

Janessa Castrence211
Pacific West

8.650 9.075 9.2259.425 36.375
12 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Brooke Wallace214
Santa Cruz

9.000 9.025 9.0759.100 36.200
5 6T 4 6 3 

3 

Julia Wood208
Monterey

8.875 8.750 9.2259.225 36.075
6 8 3 1T 4 

4 

Madeline Sansoni207
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 9.375 8.9508.675 35.850
7T 2 12T 7* 5T

5T

Grace MacLean201
Bay Island

9.225 9.125 8.9508.550 35.850
1T 4 14 7* 5T

5T

Zyla Castaneda205
Elite

9.175 8.350 9.1009.025 35.650
3 12T 5T 4T 7 

7 

Elise Lee217
West Valley

8.725 8.425 8.7759.700 35.625
11 11 1 9 8T

8T

Natasha Bui216
USA Sports-Hollister

8.150 9.275 9.1759.025 35.625
16 3 5T 3 8T

8T

Madelyn Halverson204
Diablo

9.225 9.025 8.4008.950 35.600
1T 6T 7 12 10 

10 

Vivian Ballard209
Monterey

8.850 8.350 8.6258.825 34.650
7T 12T 8T 10 11 

11 

Libby Spier215
Twisters

8.750 8.625 8.1758.825 34.375
9T 10 8T 15 12 

12 

Emma Johnson202
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 8.675 8.4758.350 34.000
13 9 15 11 13 

13 

Sydney Young210
Ohana Gymnastics

8.750 8.250 8.2008.025 33.225
9T 14 16 14 14 

14 

Emily Jarvinen203
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 7.600 8.2508.775 33.025
14 16 10 13 15T

15T

Delaney Holmes206
Gymnastics Unltd

8.225 8.000 8.1008.700 33.025
15 15 11 16 15T

15T
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